Ceramic High-Voltage Capacitors
Product
Family Series Rated Voltage Capacitance Tolerance Class Temperature
Characteristics
Dissipation
Factor
D
is

er
m
in
al
s,
M
ol
de
d
Ep
ox
y
C
as
e
Vishay Cera-Mite 715C10KT 10 kVDC 3.5 kVRMS 560 pF to 8.0 nF
± 20 % 1 T3M (N4700) 0.2 %
715C15KT 15 kVDC 5.3 kVRMS 370 pF to 5.3 nF
715C20KT 20 kVDC 7.0 kVRMS 280 pF to 4.0 nF
715C30KT 30 kVDC 10.6 kVRMS 190 pF to 2.7 nF
715C40KT 40 kVDC
14.0 kVRMS 140 pF to 2.0 nF
up to 60 Hz
Vishay Cera-Mite 715C15DK 15 kVDC 5.3 kVRMS 1.3 nF to 10 nF
+ 80 %/- 20 % 2 X5E
Y5U 2.0 %
715C20DK 20 kVDC 7.0 kVRMS 470 pF to 10 nF
715C30DK 30 kVDC 10.6 kVRMS 500 pF to 4.7 nF
715C40DK 40 kVDC
14.0 kVRMS 100 pF to 3.5 nF
up to 60 Hz
 Note
* 4th digit: RoHS indicator “C” = Standard type; “R” = RoHS compliant type